

COMPRESSOR COMMON PARTS LIST

Item	Description	Quan.	Part No.	Item	Description	Quan.	Part No.
82	Screw Drive #4 X 1/4 Lg.	6	021-03720	105	Nut Flare 1/4	1	021-05675
83	Screw Cap Hex Soc. #10-24 UNC X 1 Lg.	2	021-10153	106	Bonnet, Flare 1/4	1	023-01024
84	Washer, Plain, 7/32 I.D. X 1/2 O.D. X .049	5	021-05164	107	Thermometer	1	026-16555
85	Valve, Check 1/2 MPT X 1/2 FPT	1	022-01464	108	Screw, Cap 12 Pt. Hd. 5/16-18 UNC-3A X 1-3/8 Lg.	12	021-12465
86	Connection, 1/2 Tube X 1/2 MPT	2	023-06804	109	Tee, Screw 3/4 X 3/4 X 1/2	1	023-04357
87	Tubing 1/2 O.D. X .049 Wall X 21" Lg.	1	064-31771	110	Gasket, Shaft Seal Cover	1	064-16652-021
88	Cover, Oil Reservoir	1	064-43792	111	Gasket, Shaft Seal Cover	1	064-16652-022
89	Connection, 3/4 Tube X 3/4 NPTE	2	023-06807	112	Gasket, Shaft Seal Cover	1	064-16652-023
90	Cap, 5/8 Tube	1	023-08892	113	Nipple, Pipe 1/2 Sch. 80 X 1-1/8 Lg.	3	067-39601
91	Valve, Pressure Relief 1/2 FPT	1	022-03427	114	Bushing, 3/4 X 1/2	2	023-04010
92	Name Plate Patent	1	029-13270-002	115	Valve, Stop Angle 3/4	1	022-06358
93	Tubing, 3/4 O.D. X .049 Wall X 18 Lg.	1	064-31781	*116	Gasket, Cover Thrust .005 Thk.	1	064-24121-001
94	Elbow, 90°, 5/8 Tube X 1/2 MPT	2	023-06818	*117	Gasket, Cover Thrust .010 Thk.	1	064-24121-002
*95	Filter, 1/2 FPT	1	026-13831	*118	Gasket, Cover Thrust .015 Thk.	1	064-24121-003
96	Plug, Pipe Sq. Hd. 1/2	2	023-03822				
97	Cap, Sealing 2-1/8	1	028-04653				
98	Elbow, 45°, 5/8 Tube X 1/2 MPT	1	023-07197				
99	Valve, Stop, Angle 3/8	1	022-05252				
100	Plug, Pipe, Sq. Hd. 3/8	1	023-01983				
101	Plug, Pipe, Sq. Hd. 1/4	2	023-01972				
102							
103	Plug, Pipe, Hex Skt. Csk. 2"	1	023-02027				
*104	Gasket, Cover Oil Reservoir	1	064-43793				

*Parts Included Field Kit — 364-34338

COMPRESSOR VARIABLE PARTS LIST

Item	Description	Model LKB65 (G1) 364-44178-002		Model LKB73 (G2) 364-44178-003	
		Part No.	Quan.	Part No.	Quan.
119	Common Parts	See Pg. 6 & 7	1	See Pg. 6 & 7	1
120	Support, Rotor	064-43865	1	064-43866	1
121	Scroll, Rotor	064-43674	1	064-43673	1
122	Collar, Thrust (Pinion)	064-24130	1	064-24131	1
123	Impeller	064-31194	1	064-31195	1
124	Ring, Impeller Seal	064-23977	1	064-23980	1
125	Washer, Flat Spring	064-23978	1	064-23981	1
126	Ring Int. Retaining	064-23979	1	064-23982	1
127	Plate, Imp. Seal Retaining	064-23726	1	064-23727	1
128	Gasket Retaining Plate	*064-24122	1	*064-24123	1
129	Device, P.R.V.	364-43861	1	364-43862	1